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Sie erhalten nicht oft eine E-Mail von info@vandagraphst.com. Erfahren Sie, warum dies wichtig ist

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

AW: [External] Re: Purchase order 4418871084
1 message

Feldt, Diana <Diana.Feldt@honeywell.com> 19 December 2022 at 10:58
To: "sophie.lines@vandagraphst.com" <sophie.lines@vandagraphst.com>

Hi Sophie,

 

yes, this is okay. Many thanks.

 

Best regards,

Diana

 

Von: Sophie Lines <info@vandagraphst.com>
Gesendet: Montag, 19. Dezember 2022 11:34
An: Feldt, Diana <Diana.Stapusch@honeywell.com>
Betreff: [External] Re: Purchase order 4418871084

 

WARNING: This message has originated from an External Source. This may be a phishing
email that can result in unauthorized access to Honeywell systems. Please use proper
judgment and caution when opening attachments, clicking links or responding.

Good Morning Diana, 

 

Further to my email below, I would be grateful if you could please let me know if you are happy with the
proposed dispatch date mentioned below?

 

Kind regards, 

 

Sophie

 

On Fri, Dec 16, 2022 at 3:01 PM Sophie Lines <info@vandagraphst.com> wrote:

Good afternoon, 

 

Further to my email below, I can confirm we could dispatch the order via your FedEx account on Monday, however,
this would mean your shipment would likely be stuck over Christmas in a FedEx warehouse. 
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We propose to delay and ship on the 28th, then the order will arrive in the New Year.

 

Please let me know if you are happy for us to wait until the 28th to dispatch this order?

 

Kind regards

 

Sophie

 

 

On Fri, Dec 16, 2022 at 11:03 AM Sophie Lines <info@vandagraphst.com> wrote:

Good morning, 

 

Thank you for your order. I can confirm this has been received and processed on our system. 

 

I will check the estimated lead time for your order and get back to you as soon as possible.

 

If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact me

 

Kind regards, 

 

Sophie Lines

Vandagraph Sensor Technologies

 

On Fri, Dec 16, 2022 at 8:09 AM Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Diana Feldt <Diana.Stapusch@honeywell.com>
Date: Fri, 16 Dec 2022 at 06:37
Subject: Purchase order 4418871084
To: <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
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